

Speed Limit Sign Replacement		487 Calendar Days				RoadSafe Traffic Systems, Inc.: Federal Insurance Company		Colorado Barricade Company: Harco National Insurance Company		Kraemer North America, LLC: Liberty Mutual Insurance Company		Hamon Infrastructure, Inc.: Great American Insurance Company	
Contract No. 202263872													
Bid Item	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00810	Removal of Ground Sign	1200	EA	\$137.00	\$164,400.00	\$50.00	\$60,000.00	\$75.00	\$90,000.00	\$135.00	\$162,000.00	\$166.00	\$199,200.00
202-00821	Removal of Sign Panel	25	EA	\$41.00	\$1,025.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$320.00	\$8,000.00
210-00815	Reset Sign Panel	1200	EA	\$158.00	\$189,600.00	\$75.00	\$90,000.00	\$66.00	\$79,200.00	\$200.00	\$240,000.00	\$243.00	\$291,600.00
614-00025	Install Sign Panel (CL I)	13500	SF	\$13.00	\$175,500.00	\$12.50	\$168,750.00	\$18.00	\$243,000.00	\$49.00	\$661,500.00	\$72.00	\$972,000.00
614-00027	Install Sign Panel (CL II)	3000	SF	\$18.00	\$54,000.00	\$16.50	\$49,500.00	\$20.00	\$60,000.00	\$49.00	\$147,000.00	\$30.50	\$91,500.00
614-00011	Sign Panel (CL I) (Furnish Only)	10000	SF	\$26.00	\$260,000.00	\$18.50	\$185,000.00	\$28.00	\$280,000.00	\$15.00	\$150,000.00	\$12.00	\$120,000.00
614-00012	Sign Panel (CL II) (Furnish Only)	3000	SF	\$28.00	\$84,000.00	\$32.50	\$97,500.00	\$30.00	\$90,000.00	\$24.00	\$72,000.00	\$25.00	\$75,000.00
614-00216	Steel Sign Post (2x2 Inch Telespar)	28500	LF	\$45.00	\$1,282,500.00	\$30.50	\$869,250.00	\$39.75	\$1,132,875.00	\$25.50	\$726,750.00	\$17.50	\$498,750.00
626-00003	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$221,102.50	\$221,102.50	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$240,982.95	\$240,982.95	\$499,025.00	\$499,025.00
630-00012	Traffic Control Management	50	DAY	\$260.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,325.00	\$66,250.00	\$750.00	\$37,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$125,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$85,000.00
630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	30	EA	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$152.00	\$4,560.00
630-80342	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	15	EA	\$57.00	\$855.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$9.00	\$135.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00
630-80380	Traffic Cone	100	EA	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$2,449,282.50								
BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT						\$1,688,975.00	\$2,090,030.00	\$2,090,030.00	\$2,090,030.00	\$2,535,857.95	\$2,535,857.95	\$2,850,010.00	\$2,850,010.00
TEXTURA FEE						\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00
						\$1,694,825.00	\$2,095,880.00	\$2,095,880.00	\$2,095,880.00	\$2,541,707.95	\$2,541,707.95	\$2,855,860.00	\$2,855,860.00